
US:  800-571-8191 • CA:  800-363-5874US:  www.sanifl o.com • CA:  www.sanifl o.ca

Distance 
Up

Distance 
Across

Pipe 
Size

Max. 
Temp.

MACERATING AND GRINDER SYSTEMS
PRODUCT PART# DESCRIPTION

081 Macerating pump for half-bathrooms. (Pump only) � �
15’

(4.6m)
150’
(50m) 

3⁄4”
(20mm) 

104˚F
(40˚C)

002 Macerating pump for full bathrooms. (Pump only) � � � �
15’

(4.6m) 
150’
(50m)

3⁄4”
(20mm) 

104˚F
(40˚C)

3 082 Macerating pump for full bathrooms. (Pump only) � � � �
15’

(4.6m)
150’
(50m) 

3⁄4”
(20mm)

104˚F
(40˚C)

013 Grinder pump for full bathrooms. (Pump only) � � � � � �
25’

(7.62m) 
150’
(50m) 

3⁄4”
(20mm) 

104˚F
(40˚C)

014 Grinder pump for full bathrooms (Pump only) � � � � � �
25’

(7.62m) 
150’
(50m) 

3⁄4”
(20mm)

104˚F
(40˚C) 

011 Macerating pump for in wall frame system. (Pump only) � � �
15’

(4.6m)
150’
(50m)

3⁄4”
(20mm)

104˚F
(40˚C)

089 Simplex grinder system, above the fl oor installation (IP68) � � � � � � � �
36’

(11m) 
328’
(100m) 

11⁄2”
(38mm) 

158˚F
(70˚C)

049 Simplex vortex system, solids handling pump � � � � � � � �
36’ (2”)

or 20’ (4”) 
328’ (2”) or 
1640’ (4”) 

2” or 4”
(51mm or 102mm) 

158˚F
(70˚C)

029 Duplex grinder system, above the fl oor installation (IP68) � � � � � � � �
36’

(11m) 
328’
(100m) 

11⁄2” 
(38mm)

158˚F
(70˚C)

099 Duplex vortex system, solids handling pump � � � � � � � �
36’(2”)

or 20’ (4”) 
328’ (2”) or 
1640’ (4”)   

2” or 4”
(51mm or 102mm) 

158˚F
(70˚C)

CERAMIC BUILT IN MACERATING SYSTEMS
020 Wall hung macerating toilet 

complete with carrier � �
9’ 

(3m)
120’ 
(33m) 

1”
(25mm) 

95˚F
(35˚C) 

023 One piece fl oor mounted toilet with 
macerator built into the base � �

9’
(3m) 

120’
(33m) 

1”
(25mm) 

95˚F
(35˚C) 

DRAIN PUMPS/CONDENSATE PUMP
018 Drain pump (Commercial) � � � � � � �

25‘
(7.62m)

250‘
(76.2m)

1“ 
(25mm)

194˚F
(90˚C)

008 Drain pump (Heavy duty) � � � � � � �
16‘
(5m)

150‘
(50m) 

1-1 1⁄2“ 
(25mm – 38mm)

140˚F
(60˚C)

021 Drain pump (Residential) � � � � � �
14‘ 

(4.3m)
140’ 
(43m)

1-1 1⁄2“
(25mm – 38mm) 

140˚F
(60˚C)

010 Drain pump (Light duty) � � �
12’ 

(3.7m)
100’ 
(33m)

3⁄4”
(20mm) 

104˚F
(40˚C)

040 Condensate pump (tubing and accessories included) 15’ 
(4.6m)

150’
(50m) 

3⁄8”
(10mm) 

160˚F 
(70˚C)

041 Condensate pump w/built in neutralizer 
(tubing and accessories included)

15’ 
(4.6m)

150’ 
(50m)

3⁄8” 
(10mm)

160˚F
(70˚C) 

TOILET AND COMPONENTS
(For SANIACCESS3, SANIPLUS, SANIBEST Pro and SANIACCESS2 only) ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT PART# DESCRIPTION PRODUCT PART# DESCRIPTION

TOILET BOWL 
ROUND WHITE 083 Rear spigot bowl, round front 16¾" high (includes soft close seat) SANIALARM 050

Alarm for models:  002/013/014/008 
(Battery is not included)

TOILET BOWL 
ELONGATED WHITE 087 Rear spigot bowl, elongated front (ADA compliant) 16¾" high 

(includes soft close seat) DESCALER 052 Concentrated solution for optimum cleaning power

TOILET TANK WHITE 005 Insulated tank with fi ll and fl ush valves NEUTRALIZING GRANULES 042 Neutralizing agent for Sanicondens Best and Sanineutral

EXTENSION PIPE 030 Extension pipe between toilet and macerator/grinder SANINEUTRAL 043 Condensate neutralization kit

COMBOS
(Complete Systems)

PRODUCT PART# DESCRIPTION

SANIACCESS2 
ROUND COMBO

081 + 083 + 005
Saniaccess2 macerator with round bowl 
and tank for half bathrooms

SANIACCESS2 
ELONGATED COMBO

081 + 087 + 005
Saniaccess2 macerator with elongated bowl 
and tank for half bathrooms

SANIACCESS3 
ROUND COMBO

082 + 083 + 005
Saniaccess3 macerator with round bowl 
and tank for complete bathrooms

SANIACCESS3 
ELONGATED COMBO

082 + 087 + 005
Saniaccess3 macerator with elongated bowl 
and tank for complete bathrooms

SANIPLUS 
ROUND COMBO

002 + 083 + 005
Saniplus macerator with round bowl 
and tank for complete bathrooms

SANIPLUS 
ELONGATED COMBO

002 + 087 + 005
Saniplus macerator with elongated bowl 
and tank for complete bathrooms

SANIBEST PRO 
ROUND COMBO

013 + 083 + 005
Sanibest Pro grinder with round bowl 
and tank for complete bathrooms

SANIBEST PRO 
ELONGATED COMBO

013 + 087 + 005
Sanibest Pro grinder with elongated bowl 
and tank for complete bathrooms

ALL YOU NEED IS...
COMPLETE YOUR SANIFLO SYSTEM

030 Extension Pipe
18” long PVC pipe with internal gasket 
used to hide the pump behind the wall.

ALSO 
AVAILABLE 
IN 220V

005 Toilet Tank
Insulated 1.28 GPF 

toilet tank 
equipped with all 
internal valves.

Macerator/Grinder Pump
for residential and commercial 

applications ideal for creating half 
or complete bathrooms.

083/087 Toilet Bowl
Rear discharge round or 

elongated toilets (elongated bowl 
is ADA compliant).

VX

SANICOMPACT
®

 COMFORT

044 Low profi le condensate pump w/ built in neutralizer (tubing 
and accessories included)

15’ 
(4.6m)

150’ 
(50m)

3⁄8” 
(10mm)

160˚F
(70˚C) SANICONDENS BEST

®

 FLAT

These unit can be used for 
HVAC applications, boilers, 

air conditioners, etc.


