Saniflo **©SFA**

MACERATING AND GRINDER SYSTEMS				Ar	14			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Distance	Distance	Dino	Max.
PRODUCT	PART#	DESCRIPTION	B	-					111	9	Up	Across	Pipe Size	Temp.
SANI <mark>ACCESS® (</mark> 2	081	Macerating pump for half-bathrooms. (Pump only)	1	1							1 <i>5′</i> (4.6m)	150' (50m)	¾″ (20mm)	104°F (40°C)
SANIPLUS'	002	Macerating pump for full bathrooms. (Pump only)	1	1	\checkmark	~					15′ (4.6m)	150' (50m)	¾″ (20mm)	104°F (40°C)
SANI ACCESS® (3	082	Macerating pump for full bathrooms. (Pump only)	1	1	\checkmark	~					15′ (4.6m)	150' (50m)	¾″ (20mm)	104°F (40°C)
SANIBEST Pro	013	Grinder pump for full bathrooms. (Pump only)	1	1	\checkmark	~	\checkmark		1		25' (7.62m)	1 50' (50m)	¾″ (20mm)	104°F (40°C)
SANIGRIND <i>Pro</i>	014	Grinder pump for full bathrooms (Pump only)	1	1	\checkmark	 ✓ 	\checkmark		1		25' (7.62m)	1 50 ′ (50m)	¾″ (20mm)	104°F (40°C)
SAND PACK	011	Macerating pump for in wall frame system. (Pump only)	1	1	\checkmark						15′ (4.6m)	1 50 ′ (50m)	¾″ (20mm)	104°F (40°C)
SANICUBIC° 7 ALSO AVAILABLE IN 220V	089	Simplex grinder system, above the floor installation (IP68)	1	1	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	1	1	1	36 ′ (11m)	328' (100m)	1½″ (38mm)	158°F (70°C)
SANICUBIC' 1VX	049	Simplex vortex system, solids handling pump	1	1	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	1	1	1	36′ (2″) or 20′ (4″)	328′ (2″) or 1640′ (4″)	2" or 4" (51mm or 102mm)	158°F (70°C)
SANICUBIC° 2	029	Duplex grinder system, above the floor installation (IP68)	1	1	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	1	1	1	36' (11m)	328' (100m)	1 ½″ (38mm)	158°F (70°C)
SANICUBIC° 2VX	099	Duplex vortex system, solids handling pump	1	1	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	1	1	1	36′(2″) or 20′ (4″)	328′ (2″) or 1640′ (4″)	2" or 4" (51mm or 102mm)	158°F (70°C)
CERAMIC BUIL	T IN	MACERATING SYSTEMS							1		1			
SANICOMPACT COMFORT	020	Wall hung macerating toilet complete with carrier	1	1							9' (3m)	120' (33m)	1″ (25mm)	95°F (35°C)
SANICOMPACT	023	One piece floor mounted toilet with macerator built into the base	1	1							9' (3m)	120' (33m)	1″ (25mm)	95°F (35°C)
DRAIN PU	NPS/	CONDENSATE PUMP												
SANICOM 1	018	Drain pump (Commercial)		1	1	 ✓ 	1	1	1	\checkmark	25 ' (7.62m)	250' (76.2m)	1" (25mm)	194°F (90°C)
SARIVITE	008	Drain pump (Heavy duty)		1	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	1	1	1	16' (5m)	150' (50m)	1-1 ½" (25mm – 38mm)	140°F (60°C)
SANISWIFT	021	Drain pump (Residential)		1	\checkmark		\checkmark	1	1	1	14' (4.3m)	1 40' (43m)	1-1 ½" (25mm – 38mm)	140°F (60°C)
SANISHOWER	010	Drain pump (Light duty)		1	\checkmark					1	1 2' (3.7m)	100′ (33m)	¾″ (20mm)	104°F (40°C)
SANICONDENS	040	Condensate pump (tubing and accessories included)					15' (4.6m)	150' (50m)	%″ (10mm)	160°F (70°C)				
SANICONDENS BEST	041	Condensate pump w/built in neutralizer (tubing and accessories included)	These unit can be used for HVAC applications, boilers, air conditioners, etc.											
SANICONDENS BEST FLAT	044	Low profile condensate pump w/ built in neutralizer (tubing and accessories included)												

(For SA	ET AND COMPONENTS 3, SANIPLUS, SANIBEST Pro and SANIACCESS2 only)	ACCESSORIES					
PRODUCT	PART#	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT	PART#	DESCRIPTION		
TOILET BOWL ROUND WHITE	083	Rear spigot bowl, round front 16¾" high (includes soft close seat)	SANIALARM	050	Alarm for models: 002/013/014/008 (Battery is not included)		
TOILET BOWL ELONGATED WHITE	087	Rear spigot bowl, elongated front (ADA compliant) 16¾" high (includes soft close seat)	DESCALER	052	Concentrated solution for optimum cleaning power		
TOILET TANK WHITE	005	Insulated tank with fill and flush valves	NEUTRALIZING GRANULES	042	Neutralizing agent for Sanicondens Best and Sanineutral		
EXTENSION PIPE	030	Extension pipe between toilet and macerator/grinder	SANINEUTRAL	043	Condensate neutralization kit		



COMBOS (Complete Systems)						
PRODUCT	PRODUCT PART# DESCRIPTION					
SANIACCESS2 ROUND COMBO	081 + 083 + 005	Saniaccess2 macerator with round bowl and tank for half bathrooms				
SANIACCESS2 ELONGATED COMBO	081 + 087 + 005	Saniaccess2 macerator with elongated bowl and tank for half bathrooms				
SANIACCESS3 ROUND COMBO	082 + 083 + 005	Saniaccess3 macerator with round bowl and tank for complete bathrooms				
SANIACCESS3 ELONGATED COMBO	082 + 087 + 005	Saniaccess3 macerator with elongated bowl and tank for complete bathrooms				
SANIPLUS ROUND COMBO	002 + 083 + 005	Saniplus macerator with round bowl and tank for complete bathrooms				
SANIPLUS ELONGATED COMBO	002 + 087 + 005	Saniplus macerator with elongated bowl and tank for complete bathrooms				
SANIBEST PRO ROUND COMBO	013 + 083 + 005	Sanibest Pro grinder with round bowl and tank for complete bathrooms				
SANIBEST PRO ELONGATED COMBO	013 + 087 + 005	Sanibest Pro grinder with elongated bowl and tank for complete bathrooms				

COMPLETE YOUR SANIFLO SYSTEM ALL YOU NEED IS...





18" long PVC pipe with internal gasket used to hide the pump behind the wall.

US: 800-571-8191 • CA: 800-363-5874